
2014 -
2016

2016 -
2019

2020 -
2023

2014

2016

2016

Ambitious and self confident Hard worker

Have initiative and ideas and can
work alone or as part of a team

Get on well with people at all
levels.easily making good
working relationships

Has the ability to persuasion Has the ability to solve problems

Self-motivated and has the ability
to work under challenging time
constraints

Good handling of employee
files.social insurance.and the
labor office

Amna Glal Mohamed
01155698727

basmaglal57@gmail.com
Emara214, shaqa32 , elabtal city,helwan, cairo

HR manager
EIG development

HR assistant manager
Europ company

Manager offic
Sina misr

Bachelor of arts
Cairo university
Good

Educational Diploma
Cairo university
Very good

English, hr ,icdl
Ein Shams university
Excellent

EXPERIENCE

EDUCATION

SKILLS

100% 100%

100%
100%

100% 100%

100% 100%


