

## **Amna Glal Mohamed**

01155698727 basmaglal57@gmail.com Emara214, shaqa32 , elabtal city,helwan, cairo

EXPERIENCE		
2014 - 2016	HR manager     EIG development	
2016 - 2019	HR assistant manager     Europ company	
2020 - 2023	Manager offic     Sina misr	
<b>EDUCATION</b>		
2014	Bachelor of arts     Cairo university     Good	
2016	<ul> <li>Educational Diploma         Cairo university         Very good     </li> </ul>	
2016	<ul> <li>English, hr ,icdl         Ein Shams university         Excellent     </li> </ul>	
SKILLS —		
	Ambitious and self confident	Hard worker
	100%	100%
	Have initiative and ideas and can work alone or as part of a team	Get on well with people at all levels.easily making good working relationships
		100%
	Has the ability to persuasion	Has the ability to solve problems
	100%	100%
	Self-motivated and has the ability to work under challenging time constraints	Good handling of employee files.social insurance.and the labor office
	100%	100%